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Phase II -
For - ~?rtio_~~~3;rriso~ County, Ky :_ _ 

; __ · Co~munity, Town or City 
l ~· . .. . I ·::_ .; .. ; 

P. S.C. NC(j . 
..L'-~--=&:e~::~oo-4;j;O,Y;;.._ ___ SHEE T NO ..... _. _1 _ _ 

~arrison County Water Association, Inc. 

N ame of Issuing Corporation 
CANCELLING P. S.C. NO;..:.·--=----­

~. SHEE T NO. --=-f--'1 
• J 

l t 
,, CLASSIFICATIO;N OF SERVICE I 
~------------~~--4 ~ RATE 
i P ER UNIT J 
I MONTHLy USAGE RATE \ 

l I j 5/8 11 x 3/ 4"_ Mete r - Connecting Fee $250. 00 --, (I} · j 
! ~ . l 
; First 2, 000 Gals. $ 6. 00 Minimum )I 

i Next 1, 000 Gals. 1. 25 per 1, 000 Gals. 
i Next 2, 000 Gals. 1. 00 per 1, 000 Gals. I 
I Next 45, 000 Gals. 0. 80 per 1, 000 Gals. 
l 
~ Over 50, 000 Gals. 0. 60 per 1~ 000 Gals. 
t 

I 

. I 3 I 4" M~te r 
'f 
eirst 3, 000 Gals. 

\ Next 2, 000 Gals. 

1 
Next 45, 000 Cfals. 

; Over 50, oqo Gals. 

I 
j 1" Meter -

Co'nnecting Fee $300. 00 

Connecting F ee $350. 00 

$ 7. 25 Minimum 
1. oo per 1, ooo Gals. 
0. 80 per 1, 000 Gals. 
0. 60 per 1, 000 Gals. 

I First 8, 000 Gals. $11. 65 Minimum 
. N~xt 42, 000 Gals. 0. 80 per 1, 000 Gals. 
I . 
IN ext 50,000 Gals. 0. 60 per 1, 000 Gals. 

1-1/2" Meter - Schools - , New Connections ~ $500.00 

First 25, 000 Gals. 
Next 25, 000 Gals . . 
Over 50, 000 Gals. 

,•. 

$25. 25 Minimum 
0. 80 per 1, 000 Gals • . 
0. 60 per 1, 000 Gals . 

(:r:) 

.i-) 

x) 

DATE E FFE CTIVE.-~0::_· _-.::_:v=-...· ~....:..?....::.(.,::.__ ___ _ 

' ' !• 

I 
1 
I 

\ 

• T E OF ISSUE . -(~ 3o- 7 {,p 

I SSUE D BY ~!? ~ & TITLEL__tPrr~e~sii~d~en~t-------------------------

" Name of Officer . · · f Kentucky in 
f th p blic Se rv1Ce Commls swn o 

Is sued by authoriJ~49/ an Order 0 dat:d u June 30, 1976 · , . 
Case No. · · . ~ .. Page 1 ·~of 2 · · · · · 



'l . . : ' . -

• . Harrison County Water Association, Inc. 

Nam e of Issuing Corporation 

Phase II 
For __ :f>orti<?_n o!_ H~E:isol_l County, Ky. 

~ . Corp.munity, Town or City 

P. S.<C. NO. __ ~( ______ _ 

_..((l)"""'~.l;:;.;;;'~~~-J!~-- SHEET NO . . I ,/ 
CANCELLING P. S.C. NO~·----,---

- -------SHE E T NO. __ ___.,, 
) 

i 
!---------------c-LA_s_s_IF_I_c_A_T_ro_r_o_F_s_E_R_v_I_c_E ____ ··-~-~~~----~ 

t \ PE~A J:IT _] 
I 

MONTHLY USAGE 

12" Meter Conn~cting Fee $750. 00 . 

i 
l 
I 
i 

I I *Fire Hydrant - Connection Fee - $200. 00 

.nnual Rental 

I l *Available only in locations app'roved by 
I Consulting Engineers for the Association 

I 
I 

,~ .. 

RATE 

$50. 00 Each · 

/ 

I 

I 
! 

l 
\ 

~ 
! 

I 
I 

7 .z.~ / CTIVE ~ - :;o- 7 4> 
. ATE OF ISSUE . - .,.,tC/ ---7v . . DATE EFFE . ~ 

1X 0' -~ TITLE~ .JIT:J:£t;~S>.J..r~D5~tJ~lL,...,---------
ISSUED BY .. crl4 k~--«<~· -- -:--

Name of Officer · · . . K t k · 
Is su ed by aut hority of an Order o~!~:dPublic ServJ~~eC~~~~~~wn of en uc y m 
Case No. . 6547 · . . . 
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·" F~rm tor filing , Rate Sched~les 

Harrison County Water Association · Inc. 
»~me of Issuing Corporation · 

Phase II 
For Perti on of Harrison County., Kentucky 

. Community, Town or city 

P.S.C. NO·--~----------------

_2_n_d_R_e_v_i _se_d ___ SHEET NO • .....1~"?--"-----

CANCELL~NG P.S.C. NO •. _l;......._ __ _ 

lst Revised SHEET NO •. 1. --------------- ------
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

RAT~ 
PER UNIT 

MONTHLY USAGE RATE --
5/8 11 x 3/4'' Meter - Connecting Fee $350.00 (I) 
First 2,000 Gals $ 6.00 Minimum ) 
Next 1,000 Gals. 1.25 per 1,000 Gals. I 

Next 2,000 Gals. 1.00 per 1,000 Gals . c 
. Next 45,000 Gals 0.80 per 1,000 Gals. 
Over 50,000 Gals. 0.60 per 1,000 Gals. 

3/4 11 Meter 

~ete from schedule; none in service. ' 

I \ 

111 Meter - Connecting Fee $450.00 (I) 
First 8,000 Gals. $11.65 Minimum I Next 42,000 Gals. 0.80 per 1,000 Gals. 
~dlt 50, 000 Ga 1 s . 0.60 per 1,000 Gals. I ~ 

'---' I 

1-1/2 11 Meter- Connecting Fee $600.00 (I) 
First 25,000 Gals. $25.25 Minimum 
Next 25,000 Gals. 0.80 per 1,000 Gals. 
Over 50,000 Gals. 0.60 per 1,000 Gals. 

CHECKe:'t) I .. 

. 

Gh~ 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSiOIY J 

FEB 2 3 1979 j . 

'*~- i -.E OF ISSUE[) 1·31~ 

rss UED BY ?1)/, C', cet;i, t$-..-:=:' 
Na.me of 0~ 

DATE EFFECTIVE. __ -:-26..·~2!..JtJIL-~7~9 __ ;,.._._ __ _ 

TIT.LE 

rssued by authority ot an Order of the Public Service Commission of Ky. in 
~ase No. ' 51./7 dated _...!&it£...:.1·.l~tJ .;:.;-.s.ZJII!'-~-----------· 



-( 

Form tor tiling:Rate Sched~les 

Harrison County Water Association,- Inc. 
»Ame of Issuing Corporation · 

Phase II 
For Portion of Harrison County, Kentucky 

Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. NO. __ ~l------~---------

lst Revised SHEET NO. 1. 1 -------
CANCELL~NG P.S.C. NO. 1 

-~---

Original SHEET NO • . 1. 1 ---
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE . 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

MONTHLY USAGE RATE --
211 Meter - Connecting Fee $850.00 (I) 

) 
I 

. ~ 

*Fire Hydrant - Connection Fee $350.00 (I) 

e ' 

I \ 

*Availa:b~e only_in locations approved by I 
Consult1ng Eng1neers for the Association I 

I 

_ ......,._ 

~ CHECKEOl 
PUBliC SERVIC~ corv1M.I~ION 1 

C/7) FEB 2 3 1979 I 
~~ ' ENGINEERING 0JVIS1UN 

! 
! 

.. 

• E OF ISSUEfJ ~~ ~~= DATE EFFECTIVK._....:liL-J·Z~t2~-z.L....L.9 __ ,;.__ __ _ 

!SSUED BY_..J~~· =-:.'.....:-~,.-,-,.\.,-~~:...w;;;;~'-===---TITLE ~.£I~ -MY= 
Naine o f ce ===" 

rssued by authority ot an Order of the Public Service Commission of Ky. in 
:as e No. ' $'1{7 dated --~'-:....-...,;;.l.Lfj~~-;....7u~il!:....-~-----....-· 



P.s.c. Ky. No. 
--------~---------

Original Sheet No. 2 __ ..;::... ____ _ 
e Ha;riscm County Ylater Ass~ciation, Inc. Cancelling P.s.c. Ky. No. ------

Sheet No. ---------
RULES· AND REGULATIONS 

The following rules and regulations are subject to change by the Water Association 
Directors at ru~ time subject to approval by the Public Service Commission. 

1. Feters will be read monthly between the 15th and 20th of each month. 

2. Bills will be dated and mailed the first of each month.Said bills will 
state that they are due upon receipt of statement. 

3. All meters will be located near Association mains but on ;jhe p;roperty 
to be .served. 

4. The mailing address of the Association will be P.O.Box 215 - Cynthiana,Ky. 

5'• Wat~r bills may be paid by mailing remittance to Harrison County Water 
Association,Inc.- P.O.Box 215 - Cynthiana,KY.41031 

6. ·Penalty of 1 o% will be added to &11 unpaid bills after· 30 dS\VS from date of bill. 

41t 7. Deposit of$ 10,00 required of tenanta,which is refundable. 

CH-'--
P JB If <'ERVIGt CO 

•~==~============================ 
DATE OF ISSUETY"='~D~e..:.c::...• ~3~0~--1r.,.:9~6~9~-- DATE EFFECTIVE Feb, 1 , 1970 

Month rray Year Month Day Year 
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